© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 C1073_HT_RADIAL_MOLDED_C0G • 1/2/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
KEMET’s High Temperature 200°C epoxy molded radial
through-hole ceramic capacitors in C0G dielectric features
a robust and proprietary base metal dielectric system

1.8 pF C052H189(1)5G5GA(3) C052H189(1)1G5GA(3) C052H189(1)2G5GA(3)
2.2 pF C052H229(1)5G5GA(3) C052H229(1)1G5GA(3) C052H229(1)2G5GA(3)
2.7 pF C052H279(1)5G5GA(3) C052H279(1)1G5GA(3) C052H279(1)2G5GA(3)
3.3 pF C052H339(1)5G5GA(3) C052H339(1)1G5GA(3) C052H339(1)2G5GA(3)
3.9 pF C052H399(1)5G5GA(3) C052H399(1)1G5GA(3) C052H399(1)2G5GA(3)
4.7 pF C052H479(1)5G5GA(3) C052H479(1)1G5GA(3) C052H479(1)2G5GA(3)
5.6 pF C052H569(1)5G5GA(3) C052H569(1)1G5GA(3) C052H569(1)2G5GA(3)
6.8 pF C052H689(1)5G5GA(3) C052H689(1)1G5GA(3) C052H689(1)2G5GA(3)
8.2 pF C052H829(1)5G5GA(3) C052H829(1)1G5GA(3) C052H829(1)2G5GA(3)
10 pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
C052H100(2)5G5GA(3) C052H100(2)1G5GA(3) C052H100(2)2G5GA(3)
12 pF C052H120(2)5G5GA(3) C052H120(2)1G5GA(3) C052H120(2)2G5GA(3)
15 pF C052H150(2)5G5GA(3) C052H150(2)1G5GA(3) C052H150(2)2G5GA(3)
18 pF C052H180(2)5G5GA(3) C052H180(2)1G5GA(3) C052H180(2)2G5GA(3)
22 pF C052H220(2)5G5GA(3) C052H220(2)1G5GA(3) C052H220(2)2G5GA(3)
27 pF C052H270(2)5G5GA(3) C052H270(2)1G5GA(3) C052H270(2)2G5GA(3)
33 pF C052H330(2)5G5GA(3) C052H330(2)1G5GA(3) C052H330(2)2G5GA(3)
39 pF C052H390(2)5G5GA(3) C052H390(2)1G5GA(3) C052H390(2)2G5GA(3)
47 pF C052H470(2)5G5GA(3) C052H470(2)1G5GA(3) C052H470(2)2G5GA(3)
56 pF C052H560(2)5G5GA(3) C052H560(2)1G5GA(3) C052H560(2)2G5GA(3)
68 pF C052H680(2)5G5GA(3) C052H680(2)1G5GA(3) C052H680(2)2G5GA(3)
82 pF C052H820(2)5G5GA(3) C052H820(2)1G5GA(3) C052H820(2)2G5GA(3)
100 pF C052H101(2)5G5GA(3) C052H101(2)1G5GA(3) C052H101(2)2G5GA(3)
120 pF C052H121(2)5G5GA(3) C052H121(2)1G5GA(3) C052H121(2)2G5GA(3)
150 pF C052H151(2)5G5GA(3) C052H151(2)1G5GA(3) C052H151(2)2G5GA(3)
180 pF C052H181(2)5G5GA(3) C052H181(2)1G5GA(3) C052H181(2)2G5GA(3)
220 pF C052H221(2)5G5GA(3) C052H221(2)1G5GA(3) C052H221(2)2G5GA(3)
270 pF C052H271(2)5G5GA(3) C052H271(2)1G5GA(3) C052H271(2)2G5GA(3)
330 pF C052H331(2)5G5GA(3) C052H331(2)1G5GA(3) C052H331(2)2G5GA(3)
390 pF C052H391(2)5G5GA(3) C052H391(2)1G5GA(3) C052H391(2)2G5GA(3)
470 pF C052H471(2)5G5GA(3) C052H471(2)1G5GA(3) C052H471(2)2G5GA(3)
560 pF C052H561(2)5G5GA(3) C052H561(2)1G5GA(3) C052H561(2)2G5GA(3)
680 pF C052H681(2)5G5GA(3) C052H681(2)1G5GA(3) C052H681(2)2G5GA(3)
820 pF C052H821(2)5G5GA(3) C052H821(2)1G5GA(3) C052H821(2)2G5GA(3)
1,000 pF C052H102(2)5G5GA(3) C052H102(2)1G5GA(3) C052H102(2)2G5GA(3)
1,200 pF C052H122(2)5G5GA(3) C052H122(2)1G5GA(3) C052H122(2)2G5GA(3)
1,500 pF C052H152(2)5G5GA(3) C052H152(2)1G5GA(3) C052H152(2)2G5GA(3)
1,800 pF C052H182(2)5G5GA(3) C052H182(2)1G5GA(3) C052H182(2)2G5GA(3)
2,200 pF C052H222(2)5G5GA(3) C052H222(2)1G5GA(3) C052H222(2)2G5GA(3)
Rated Voltage (VDC) 50 100 200
Voltage Code 5 1 2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

		  7301 = Full Reel Qty / 12" reel
		  7303 = Full Reel Qty / 12" reel
		  7061 = Bulk Tray
These products are protected under U.S. Patents 7172985 and 7670981, other patents pending, and any foreign counterparts.
C052 Style/Size (0.20" Lead Spacing)
Rated Voltage (VDC) 50 100 200
Voltage Code 5 1 2
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance Capacitance Code (Available Capacitance)
2,700 pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
C052H272(2)5G5GA(3) C052H272(2)1G5GA(3) C052H272(2)2G5GA(3)
3,300 pF C052H332(2)5G5GA(3) C052H332(2)1G5GA(3) C052H332(2)2G5GA(3)
3,900 pF C052H392(2)5G5GA(3) C052H392(2)1G5GA(3)
4,700 pF C052H472(2)5G5GA(3) C052H472(2)1G5GA(3)
5,600 pF C052H562(2)5G5GA(3) C052H562(2)1G5GA(3)
6,800 pF C052H682(2)5G5GA(3) C052H682(2)1G5GA(3)
8,200 pF C052H822(2)5G5GA(3) C052H822(2)1G5GA(3)
0.01 µF C052H103(2)5G5GA(3) C052H103(2)1G5GA(3)
0.012 µF C052H123(2)5G5GA(3) C052H123(2)1G5GA(3)
0.015 µF C052H153(2)5G5GA(3) C052H153(2)1G5GA(3)
0.018 µF C052H183(2)5G5GA(3) C052H183(2)1G5GA(3)
0.022 µF C052H223(2)5G5GA(3) C052H223(2)1G5GA(3)
0.027 µF C052H273(2)5G5GA(3) C052H273(2)1G5GA(3)
0.033 µF C052H333(2)5G5GA(3) C052H333(2)1G5GA(3)
0.039 µF C052H393(2)5G5GA(3) C052H393(2)1G5GA(3)
0.047 µF C052H473(2)5G5GA(3) C052H473(2)1G5GA(3)
0.056 µF C052H563(2)5G5GA(3)
0.068 µF C052H683(2)5G5GA(3)
0.082 µF C052H823(2)5G5GA(3)
0.1 µF C052H104(2)5G5GA(3)
Rated Voltage (VDC) 50 100 200
Voltage Code 5 1 2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 C1073_HT_RADIAL_MOLDED_C0G • 1/2/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
6
Radial Through-Hole Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
High Temperature 200°C, Radial, Molded, C0G Dielectric, 50 – 200 VDC (Industrial Grade)
Table 1B – C062 Style/Size (0.20" Lead Spacing), Capacitance Range Waterfall
C062 Style/Size (0.20" Lead Spacing)
Rated Voltage (VDC) 50 100 200
Voltage Code 5 1 2
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance Capacitance Code (Available Capacitance)
4,700 pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
C062H472(1)2G5GA(2)
5,600 pF C062H562(1)2G5GA(2)
6,800 pF C062H682(1)2G5GA(2)
0.056 µF C062H563(1)1G5GA(2)
0.068 µF C062H683(1)1G5GA(2)
0.082 µF C062H823(1)1G5GA(2)
0.1 µF C062H104(1)1G5GA(2)
0.12 µF C062H124(1)5G5GA(2) C062H124(1)1G5GA(2)
0.15 µF C062H154(1)5G5GA(2)
0.18 µF C062H184(1)5G5GA(2)
0.22 µF C062H224(1)5G5GA(2)
Rated Voltage (VDC) 50 100 200
Voltage Code 5 1 2
(1) To complete ordering code, insert the proper character for capacitance tolerance: (See table above for character definitions)
(1) Available capacitance tolerances: F, G, J, K